3-19-03 02-19	-2003
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): SOLIX INTERNET, INC. Individual(s) General Partnership Limited Partnership	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: SOLIX TECHNOLOGIES INC. Internal Address: Street Address: 1236 RIDGEMONT DRIVE
Corporation-State CALIFORNIA	City: MILPITAS State: CA Zip: 95035
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 4 Yes 4 No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	Corporation-State DELAWARE
Security Agreement	Other
OtherExecution Date:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	<u> </u>
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/676820	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) attached 📮 Yes 📮 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: VEENA QUNDAVELLI	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$
	_
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 900 LAFAYETTE ST.	8. Deposit account number:
<u>SUITE 608</u>	
City: SMTA CLARAState: CA Zip: 95035	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
VEENA GUNDAVELLI	01/30/03
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Total number of pages including over sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

40.00 OP

01 FC:8521

Opmmissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231



TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

ASSIGNOR: Solix Internet, Inc. *

ASSIGNEE: Solix Technologies Incorporated

the Condinantic School

and the School

Substitution and the description

I mean the Condinantic

Endocription and the School

and the Condinantic

and the School

and the Sc

 Trademark
 Serial No.
 Filing Date

 ISOLIX
 75/676820
 04/07/1999

Assignor, a California corporation, is the owner of the aforementioned trademark which has an application for registration pending in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, and Assignee, a Delaware corporation, is desirous of acquiring said trademark.

In consideration of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said trademark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark.

Dated: January 30, 2003

Name: Veena Gundavelli

Title: President

^{*} Now known as Emagia Corporation by change of name by corporate action as filed with the California Secretary of State on November 13, 2000.